Gerotor Pumps
Product series 143
for oil
for use in SKF CircOil centralized lubrication systems
Gerotor pump unit in foot design Gerotor pump unit in flange design
SKF gerotor pump units of product series
143 are self-priming positive-displacement
pumps with fixed displacement and high ef-

Gerotor pumps, product series 143
Order code
Order example
143-11ND03E-RA+1FX
• Gerotor pump unit
Product series 143
• Motor in foot design
• Sealing NBR
• Nominal delivery rate 1.7 l/min
• Back pressure 30 bar
• Motor index 0.37 kW
• Terminal box on right
• Motor certification CE
• 220–240  V / 380–420 V, 50 Hz
254–280  V / 440–480 V, 60 Hz
        –         is not applicable if ordering the
gerotor pump+pump flange+shaft coupling
(model design 3)
Example: 143-13ND03E
        –         and item 4 of the code for the
pump design are not applicable if ordering
the gerotor pump (model design 4)
Example: 143-14ND03
S
Order code 1 4 3 – 1 – +
Product series 143
Voltage codeModel design
Seal design Motor certification
Code for pump design1) Terminal box position
Code for pump design
C
Code1)
Motor
drive
power
Permissible
operatingNominal
delivery rate2)
Back
pressure max. Size
Number
of polesviscosity range
 [l/min] [bar] [kW] [mm²/s]
B03C 0.85 30 0.18 20-1000 63 4
D03E 1.7 30 0.37 20-1000 71 2
F02D 2.5 20 0.25 20-1000 71 4
F05F 2.5 50 0.55 20-1000 80 4
H02F 5.25 20 0.55 20-1000 80 4
H05J 5.25 50 1.1 20-1000 90 4
K02H 9 20 0.75 20-1000 80 4
K05J 9 50 1.1 20-1000 90 4
M02H 12.5 20 0.75 20-1000 80 4
M05K 12.5 50 1.5 20-1000 90 4
P02K 19 20 1.5 20-1000 90 4
R02M 30 20 3 20-1000 100 2
R03M 30 30 3 20-750 100 2
R03N 30 30 4 20-1000 112 2
T02M 40 20 3 20-750 100 2
T03N 40 30 4 20-1000 112 2
V02N 50 20 4 20-1000 112 2
V03N 50 30 4 20-750 112 2
V03P 50 30 5.5 20-1000 132 2
Terminal box position as seen from shaft
extension of drive side (not applicable on
design without motor)
D R Right (standard, not on motor 1.1;
1.5, and 4 kW)
O Top (standard on motor 1.1, 1.5,
and 4 kW), right not supported
X On motor in flange design
(IMB14), Terminal box position on
suction port side of pump